
LKL STA 07

13.10.2007

Stand vom :  13.10.2007 16:35:19

Wertung : Landkreislauf 07
Runde 10 / Messort 1

Männlich / Weiblich/Damen

StNr Name Offiz. ZeitM/W-Pl.Rang Indiv. Zeit
25 03:00:28.8TSV Erling-Andechs Damen 11   :  :  . 

00:21:49.2 00:22:13.8 00:19:30.5Rundenzeiten 00:20:26.3 00:20:33.6 00:13:45.2 00:14:06.8 00:13:42.9 00:12:27.700:21:52.4
00:43:41.7 01:05:55.5 01:25:26.1Zwischenzeiten 01:45:52.4 02:06:26.1 02:20:11.3 02:34:18.1 02:48:01.1 03:00:28.800:21:52.4

27 03:02:33.3TV Planegg-Krailling Damen I 22   :  :  . 
00:23:13.0 00:21:25.6 00:20:20.8Rundenzeiten 00:20:34.2 00:21:21.0 00:13:06.9 00:13:40.1 00:14:10.9 00:13:32.100:21:08.2
00:44:21.2 01:05:46.9 01:26:07.8Zwischenzeiten 01:46:42.0 02:08:03.1 02:21:10.0 02:34:50.2 02:49:01.2 03:02:33.300:21:08.2

30 03:02:56.4LG Würm Athletik Damen I 33   :  :  . 
00:21:02.1 00:25:03.4 00:21:06.8Rundenzeiten 00:21:39.9 00:20:50.2 00:13:37.4 00:14:11.3 00:13:32.5 00:13:13.500:18:38.8
00:39:40.9 01:04:44.3 01:25:51.2Zwischenzeiten 01:47:31.2 02:08:21.4 02:21:58.9 02:36:10.2 02:49:42.8 03:02:56.400:18:38.8

26 03:03:10.8TSV Gilching Damen 44   :  :  . 
00:22:02.8 00:22:14.0 00:20:40.0Rundenzeiten 00:19:48.2 00:21:02.7 00:14:23.2 00:14:27.9 00:14:25.0 00:13:47.500:20:19.1
00:42:22.0 01:04:36.0 01:25:16.1Zwischenzeiten 01:45:04.4 02:06:07.1 02:20:30.3 02:34:58.2 02:49:23.3 03:03:10.800:20:19.1

52 03:04:56.6TSV Feldafing Damen 55   :  :  . 
00:24:31.3 00:20:37.3 00:22:11.6Rundenzeiten 00:19:59.8 00:20:53.8 00:12:49.7 00:15:32.1 00:13:05.6 00:13:47.800:21:27.3
00:45:58.7 01:06:36.0 01:28:47.6Zwischenzeiten 01:48:47.4 02:09:41.2 02:22:31.0 02:38:03.2 02:51:08.8 03:04:56.600:21:27.3

23 03:07:03.9SV Söcking Lauffreunde Damen 66   :  :  . 
00:23:40.5 00:23:15.6 00:19:31.3Rundenzeiten 00:19:24.7 00:21:14.9 00:14:52.5 00:14:26.0 00:13:26.0 00:13:47.700:23:24.2
00:47:04.7 01:10:20.4 01:29:51.8Zwischenzeiten 01:49:16.5 02:10:31.5 02:25:24.1 02:39:50.1 02:53:16.2 03:07:03.900:23:24.2

49 03:11:21.3Sportclub Pöcking-Possenhofen Damen 77   :  :  . 
00:22:54.0 00:23:49.4 00:21:48.0Rundenzeiten 00:20:52.1 00:21:22.5 00:13:45.2 00:13:58.9 00:14:08.5 00:15:22.400:23:19.9
00:46:14.0 01:10:03.4 01:31:51.4Zwischenzeiten 01:52:43.5 02:14:06.1 02:27:51.3 02:41:50.3 02:55:58.8 03:11:21.300:23:19.9

41 03:17:57.0Guichinger Wald- und Wiesenläuferinnen 88   :  :  . 
00:24:14.5 00:23:40.2 00:21:52.7Rundenzeiten 00:21:35.6 00:23:11.1 00:15:20.1 00:16:18.7 00:14:34.5 00:15:22.800:21:46.5
00:46:01.0 01:09:41.2 01:31:33.9Zwischenzeiten 01:53:09.5 02:16:20.7 02:31:40.9 02:47:59.6 03:02:34.1 03:17:57.000:21:46.5

56 03:19:37.9SV Inning - just for fun 99   :  :  . 
00:21:47.8 00:25:18.6 00:21:17.6Rundenzeiten 00:21:22.8 00:25:26.6 00:17:14.9 00:15:25.0 00:15:12.3 00:13:47.100:22:44.7
00:44:32.6 01:09:51.2 01:31:08.8Zwischenzeiten 01:52:31.7 02:17:58.3 02:35:13.3 02:50:38.4 03:05:50.7 03:19:37.900:22:44.7

50 03:20:43.9LC Buchendorf Damen 1010   :  :  . 
00:21:29.8 00:24:13.2 00:21:57.6Rundenzeiten 00:21:13.3 00:23:39.4 00:13:57.8 00:15:18.2 00:18:40.0 00:16:15.200:23:59.0
00:45:28.9 01:09:42.1 01:31:39.8Zwischenzeiten 01:52:53.1 02:16:32.6 02:30:30.4 02:45:48.6 03:04:28.6 03:20:43.900:23:59.0

38 03:24:43.6TSV Perchting-Hadorf Damen 1111   :  :  . 
00:25:47.8 00:26:49.7 00:24:17.5Rundenzeiten 00:24:34.6 00:21:59.5 00:13:20.6 00:14:59.1 00:14:31.8 00:14:21.500:24:01.2
00:49:49.0 01:16:38.8 01:40:56.4Zwischenzeiten 02:05:31.0 02:27:30.6 02:40:51.2 02:55:50.3 03:10:22.1 03:24:43.600:24:01.2

51 03:24:46.5TSV Hechendorf Damen 1212   :  :  . 
00:24:33.0 00:25:39.9 00:23:27.7Rundenzeiten 00:23:28.4 00:23:28.1 00:13:59.8 00:14:03.0 00:15:27.8 00:15:32.600:25:05.7
00:49:38.7 01:15:18.7 01:38:46.4Zwischenzeiten 02:02:14.9 02:25:43.1 02:39:42.9 02:53:46.0 03:09:13.8 03:24:46.500:25:05.7

47 03:25:23.8Lauffreunde Hochstadt Damen 1313   :  :  . 
00:22:31.2 00:26:25.5 00:26:03.0Rundenzeiten 00:23:47.8 00:22:44.9 00:13:40.4 00:14:24.2 00:15:51.8 00:15:57.000:23:57.6
00:46:28.8 01:12:54.4 01:38:57.5Zwischenzeiten 02:02:45.3 02:25:30.3 02:39:10.7 02:53:34.9 03:09:26.7 03:25:23.800:23:57.6

40 03:27:31.4TC Herrsching Damen 1414   :  :  . 
00:24:49.1 00:29:24.3 00:23:37.7Rundenzeiten 00:21:47.1 00:23:12.0 00:15:57.7 00:13:28.6 00:13:28.3 00:14:26.200:27:20.0
00:52:09.1 01:21:33.5 01:45:11.2Zwischenzeiten 02:06:58.4 02:30:10.4 02:46:08.1 02:59:36.8 03:13:05.2 03:27:31.400:27:20.0

35 03:29:53.7Gautinger SC - Berghexen 1515   :  :  . 
00:26:36.6 00:26:13.7 00:22:27.3Rundenzeiten 00:23:23.9 00:23:07.7 00:17:34.5 00:14:35.8 00:15:19.8 00:13:56.800:26:37.1
00:53:13.8 01:19:27.5 01:41:54.9Zwischenzeiten 02:05:18.8 02:28:26.5 02:46:01.1 03:00:37.0 03:15:56.8 03:29:53.700:26:37.1

48 03:30:08.0SF Breitbrunn Damen 1616   :  :  . 
00:26:11.6 00:26:19.8 00:22:24.6Rundenzeiten 00:20:52.2 00:28:58.0 00:15:52.3 00:15:06.1 00:16:40.9 00:15:10.300:22:31.8
00:48:43.4 01:15:03.2 01:37:27.8Zwischenzeiten 01:58:20.0 02:27:18.1 02:43:10.4 02:58:16.6 03:14:57.6 03:30:08.000:22:31.8

53 03:30:49.4Grundler-Hof 1717   :  :  . 
00:25:34.9 00:25:28.2 00:24:44.5Rundenzeiten 00:23:32.0 00:22:28.4 00:15:44.7 00:16:29.8 00:15:42.7 00:15:43.300:25:20.5
00:50:55.4 01:16:23.6 01:41:08.1Zwischenzeiten 02:04:40.2 02:27:08.6 02:42:53.4 02:59:23.3 03:15:06.1 03:30:49.400:25:20.5

37 03:31:35.5SC Schnecken 1818   :  :  . 
00:28:31.3 00:27:56.9 00:22:58.5Rundenzeiten 00:20:58.2 00:25:03.3 00:13:51.5 00:16:45.7 00:15:18.3 00:13:25.100:26:46.4
00:55:17.7 01:23:14.7 01:46:13.3Zwischenzeiten 02:07:11.5 02:32:14.8 02:46:06.4 03:02:52.1 03:18:10.4 03:31:35.500:26:46.4

29 03:32:18.4Landratsamt Damen 1919   :  :  . 
00:25:27.1 00:25:33.3 00:24:19.9Rundenzeiten 00:24:59.7 00:22:16.5 00:13:39.4 00:17:31.5 00:17:03.8 00:15:59.300:25:27.5
00:50:54.7 01:16:28.0 01:40:48.0Zwischenzeiten 02:05:47.7 02:28:04.2 02:41:43.7 02:59:15.2 03:16:19.1 03:32:18.400:25:27.5

Seite 1



LKL STA 07

13.10.2007

Stand vom :  13.10.2007 16:35:20

Wertung : Landkreislauf 07
Runde 10 / Messort 1

Männlich / Weiblich/Damen

StNr Name Offiz. ZeitM/W-Pl.Rang Indiv. Zeit
31 03:33:24.6LG Würm Athletik Damen II 2020   :  :  . 

00:28:17.4 00:27:40.0 00:23:51.3Rundenzeiten 00:20:51.2 00:23:42.7 00:14:53.1 00:15:04.0 00:16:58.8 00:16:44.000:25:21.6
00:53:39.1 01:21:19.1 01:45:10.4Zwischenzeiten 02:06:01.7 02:29:44.5 02:44:37.6 02:59:41.7 03:16:40.5 03:33:24.600:25:21.6

45 03:35:14.3Family and friends Damen 2121   :  :  . 
00:24:13.0 00:27:10.3 00:24:28.3Rundenzeiten 00:23:46.2 00:24:47.5 00:15:44.7 00:18:10.8 00:15:43.0 00:16:55.900:24:14.1
00:48:27.1 01:15:37.5 01:40:05.8Zwischenzeiten 02:03:52.0 02:28:39.5 02:44:24.3 03:02:35.2 03:18:18.3 03:35:14.300:24:14.1

58 03:35:31.93M ESPE Wadlbeißer Damen 2222   :  :  . 
00:27:56.0 00:27:28.7 00:27:37.9Rundenzeiten 00:21:41.8 00:24:47.5 00:14:13.1 00:14:26.5 00:19:09.6 00:15:22.800:22:47.6
00:50:43.7 01:18:12.4 01:45:50.3Zwischenzeiten 02:07:32.1 02:32:19.6 02:46:32.8 03:00:59.3 03:20:09.0 03:35:31.900:22:47.6

22 03:41:00.8DAV-Vierseenland Damen 2323   :  :  . 
00:29:44.5 00:26:48.6 00:25:56.3Rundenzeiten 00:23:20.1 00:24:29.8 00:14:23.6 00:16:48.7 00:14:48.8 00:17:19.500:27:20.4
00:57:05.0 01:23:53.7 01:49:50.0Zwischenzeiten 02:13:10.2 02:37:40.0 02:52:03.6 03:08:52.4 03:23:41.2 03:41:00.800:27:20.4

42 03:43:37.6DAV Gruppe Gilching 2424   :  :  . 
00:27:11.1 00:26:16.4 00:23:52.7Rundenzeiten 00:21:18.6 00:23:48.2 00:19:54.4 00:17:09.8 00:18:08.4 00:20:15.600:25:42.0
00:52:53.2 01:19:09.6 01:43:02.3Zwischenzeiten 02:04:21.0 02:28:09.2 02:48:03.7 03:05:13.5 03:23:21.9 03:43:37.600:25:42.0

36 03:45:30.1Energie Nachbarschaft Gilching 2525   :  :  . 
00:27:18.9 00:28:53.2 00:24:03.0Rundenzeiten 00:24:51.2 00:26:10.6 00:17:17.0 00:17:59.1 00:15:22.4 00:16:26.900:27:07.4
00:54:26.4 01:23:19.6 01:47:22.7Zwischenzeiten 02:12:13.9 02:38:24.6 02:55:41.6 03:13:40.7 03:29:03.2 03:45:30.100:27:07.4

43 03:45:47.3MPI für Ornithologie Damen 2626   :  :  . 
00:29:22.3 00:23:45.8 00:32:35.5Rundenzeiten 00:24:34.7 00:24:44.6 00:15:23.3 00:18:17.0 00:15:24.4 00:13:29.300:28:10.0
00:57:32.4 01:21:18.3 01:53:53.8Zwischenzeiten 02:18:28.5 02:43:13.2 02:58:36.5 03:16:53.6 03:32:18.0 03:45:47.300:28:10.0

32 03:46:21.7SC Wörthsee Damen I 2727   :  :  . 
00:28:47.2 00:28:52.1 00:25:15.8Rundenzeiten 00:22:59.2 00:25:45.4 00:14:13.3 00:15:29.3 00:15:12.0 00:13:54.500:35:52.5
01:04:39.7 01:33:31.9 01:58:47.7Zwischenzeiten 02:21:46.9 02:47:32.3 03:01:45.7 03:17:15.0 03:32:27.1 03:46:21.700:35:52.5

34 03:47:09.0Die Aussenseiter 2828   :  :  . 
00:26:14.6 00:29:11.8 00:25:22.8Rundenzeiten 00:24:31.0 00:26:57.6 00:14:34.3 00:18:36.4 00:19:43.9 00:16:27.200:25:28.9
00:51:43.5 01:20:55.4 01:46:18.3Zwischenzeiten 02:10:49.4 02:37:47.0 02:52:21.3 03:10:57.8 03:30:41.7 03:47:09.000:25:28.9

28 03:47:21.8TV Planegg-Krailling Damen II 2929   :  :  . 
00:27:39.1 00:28:25.1 00:23:14.1Rundenzeiten 00:26:10.2 00:27:13.1 00:16:45.5 00:17:39.4 00:15:57.5 00:17:33.300:26:44.0
00:54:23.2 01:22:48.3 01:46:02.5Zwischenzeiten 02:12:12.7 02:39:25.9 02:56:11.4 03:13:50.9 03:29:48.5 03:47:21.800:26:44.0

33 03:47:42.3SC Wörthsee Damen II 3030   :  :  . 
00:31:22.2 00:30:32.7 00:22:38.8Rundenzeiten 00:24:50.8 00:24:24.8 00:16:53.6 00:15:14.3 00:15:21.4 00:17:03.900:29:19.3
01:00:41.6 01:31:14.3 01:53:53.2Zwischenzeiten 02:18:44.1 02:43:08.9 03:00:02.6 03:15:17.0 03:30:38.4 03:47:42.300:29:19.3

55 03:50:34.2Die Bahnhofsviertlerinnen 3131   :  :  . 
00:25:43.7 00:31:02.9 00:26:29.4Rundenzeiten 00:25:45.5 00:23:39.0 00:19:25.3 00:18:19.4 00:18:40.9 00:16:20.200:25:07.6
00:50:51.3 01:21:54.2 01:48:23.7Zwischenzeiten 02:14:09.2 02:37:48.3 02:57:13.6 03:15:33.0 03:34:14.0 03:50:34.200:25:07.6

54 03:50:47.4Blaskapelle Wörthsee Damen 3232   :  :  . 
00:30:18.8 00:28:53.1 00:23:21.2Rundenzeiten 00:23:56.9 00:24:31.1 00:18:53.7 00:19:30.1 00:17:16.1 00:16:14.000:27:52.0
00:58:10.9 01:27:04.0 01:50:25.2Zwischenzeiten 02:14:22.2 02:38:53.4 02:57:47.1 03:17:17.2 03:34:33.4 03:50:47.400:27:52.0

39 03:53:45.9LG Pharmatechnik Damen 3333   :  :  . 
00:30:20.2 00:29:17.8 00:23:36.2Rundenzeiten 00:25:40.0 00:27:04.1 00:15:32.3 00:18:46.2 00:16:56.1 00:16:41.300:29:51.3
01:00:11.6 01:29:29.4 01:53:05.7Zwischenzeiten 02:18:45.7 02:45:49.8 03:01:22.1 03:20:08.4 03:37:04.6 03:53:45.900:29:51.3

44 03:56:17.9PUDER ROSA RUNNERS 3434   :  :  . 
00:28:57.4 00:29:58.7 00:26:27.7Rundenzeiten 00:23:59.0 00:23:59.1 00:18:43.7 00:19:14.3 00:18:56.5 00:17:20.700:28:40.2
00:57:37.6 01:27:36.4 01:54:04.2Zwischenzeiten 02:18:03.3 02:42:02.5 03:00:46.2 03:20:00.6 03:38:57.2 03:56:17.900:28:40.2

57 03:56:48.5Runny-Bunny`s 3535   :  :  . 
00:32:05.7 00:31:45.2 00:25:49.8Rundenzeiten 00:24:34.2 00:29:01.8 00:16:49.1 00:16:22.2 00:15:56.7 00:18:40.500:25:43.0
00:57:48.8 01:29:34.0 01:55:23.9Zwischenzeiten 02:19:58.1 02:48:59.9 03:05:49.1 03:22:11.3 03:38:08.0 03:56:48.500:25:43.0

21 03:56:52.5Running Gag 3636   :  :  . 
00:29:16.1 00:30:02.6 00:28:54.1Rundenzeiten 00:27:18.4 00:25:11.7 00:17:29.2 00:17:56.9 00:16:28.6 00:17:34.000:26:40.6
00:55:56.8 01:25:59.4 01:54:53.6Zwischenzeiten 02:22:12.0 02:47:23.7 03:04:53.0 03:22:49.9 03:39:18.5 03:56:52.500:26:40.6

59 03:58:22.2Sport Studio Herrsching 137   :  :  . 
00:29:42.2 00:28:23.7 00:27:20.7Rundenzeiten 00:23:20.9 00:26:53.1 00:18:58.9 00:19:16.4 00:15:56.8 00:21:12.900:27:16.3
00:56:58.5 01:25:22.3 01:52:43.0Zwischenzeiten 02:16:03.9 02:42:57.1 03:01:56.0 03:21:12.4 03:37:09.3 03:58:22.200:27:16.3

24 03:58:36.7SV Söcking Damen 3738   :  :  . 
00:30:10.7 00:27:55.9 00:27:08.8Rundenzeiten 00:23:36.4 00:35:11.7 00:16:03.2 00:17:02.2 00:18:18.6 00:17:36.200:25:32.5
00:55:43.2 01:23:39.2 01:50:48.0Zwischenzeiten 02:14:24.5 02:49:36.3 03:05:39.5 03:22:41.8 03:41:00.4 03:58:36.700:25:32.5
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46 04:01:41.0SC Wörthsee Tischtennis Damen 3839   :  :  . 

00:30:58.5 00:31:31.4 00:25:07.0Rundenzeiten 00:27:11.6 00:27:15.1 00:19:24.4 00:18:26.1 00:17:00.9 00:17:33.800:27:11.8
00:58:10.4 01:29:41.8 01:54:48.8Zwischenzeiten 02:22:00.5 02:49:15.6 03:08:40.1 03:27:06.2 03:44:07.2 04:01:41.000:27:11.8
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